
SSPA Board Schedule May 2021 – September 2022 

 

May 10, 2021 (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

June 14, 2021 (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

July 2021 (Monday) – BYE 

August 9, 2021 (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

August 29, 2021 (Sunday) All Board Members required 
 - In-person Annual Meeting – SSPA Classroom 12pm – 3:30pm (Hybrid) 

September 19, 2021 (Sunday) – First meeting of NEW Board – Orientation. All Board members required. 
 - In-person Meeting – 1pm – 4pm 

October 2021 – BYE  

November 8, 2021 (Monday) –  
 - Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

December 2021 – BYE 

January 10, 2022 (Monday) –  
 - Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

February 7, 2022 (Monday) 
 Virtual Board Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

March 14, 2022 (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

April 11, 2022 – (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

May 9, 2022 (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

June 2022 - BYE  

July 11, 2022 – (Monday) 
 Virtual Meeting – 5:20pm-6:30pm 

August 7, 2022 (Sunday) All Board Members required 
 - In-person Annual Meeting – SSPA Classroom 12pm – 3:30pm (Hybrid) 

September 18, 2022 (Sunday) – First meeting of NEW Board – Orientation. All Board members required. 
 - In-person Meeting – 1pm – 4pm 

 
Please Note: Board meeting may be rescheduled and moved to in-person based on a board decision. 
Committee meetings may be scheduled to follow board meetings or on separate dates TBD. 


